
 

   

TABLE VIII-D 
 

The Relationship Between Weather, 
When the Meeting was Held, and Participation* 

 
 

Day Meetings Night Meetings  
Gini Percent  

Speaking 
Gini Percent  

Speaking 
Bad Weather and 
Roads 

1.04 1.01 .94 .87 

Mixed Weather and 
Roads 

1.06 1.05 .96 .93 

Good Weather and 
Roads 

1.05 1.03 .92 .89 

 
 

*  Participation scores are size-controlled entitlement ratios. 
 
 
 

TABLE VIII-E 
 

Summary of Multiple Regression Procedures for 
Correlates of Talk Democracy 

 
Percent of Attenders Participating Index of Participation Equality  
R R2 S.E.E.* Sig. R R2 S.E.E.* Sig. 

Attendance at the 
Meeting 

 
.741 

 
.549 

 
.13 

 
.000 

 
.655 

 
.429 

 
.10 

 
.000 

Length of the 
Meeting 

 
.832 

 
.693 

 
.11 

 
.000 

 
.754 

 
.569 

 
.08 

 
.000 

No Australian 
Ballot 

 
.834 

 
.695 

 
.11 

 
.002** 

 
.756 

 
.571 

 
.08 

 
.008**

 
*  S.E.E. = Standard Error of Estimate 
** Note:  The very large “N” makes trivial additions of variance explained statistically 

significant. 


