TABLE VIII-D

The Relationship Between Weather, When the Meeting was Held, and Participation*

	Day	y Meetings	Night Meetings		
	Gini	Percent Speaking	Gini	Percent Speaking	
Bad Weather and Roads	1.04	1.01	.94	.87	
Mixed Weather and Roads	1.06	1.05	.96	.93	
Good Weather and Roads	1.05	1.03	.92	.89	

* Participation scores are size-controlled entitlement ratios.

TABLE VIII-E

Summary of Multiple Regression Procedures for Correlates of Talk Democracy

	Percent of Attenders Participating				Index of Participation Equality			
	R	R^2	S.E.E.*	Sig.	R	R^2	S.E.E.*	Sig.
Attendance at the								
Meeting	.741	.549	.13	.000	.655	.429	.10	.000
Length of the								
Meeting	.832	.693	.11	.000	.754	.569	.08	.000
No Australian								
Ballot	.834	.695	.11	.002**	.756	.571	.08	.008**

* S.E.E. = Standard Error of Estimate

** Note: The very large "N" makes trivial additions of variance explained statistically significant.